Case Study – Evaporation rate during prime evaporation time                                                                                        1
1000 North Ashley Drive
Suite 510
Tampa, FL  33602
(813) 223-9000
PRIME TIME EVAPORATION EFFICIENCY
CASE STUDY

Refer to PDC and Modbus Serial Communications Protocol manuals for
details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Trident	X2	PD765	•	Large	Display	Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12-36 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD765-6X0-00 PD765-7X0-00 None
PD765-6X0-10 24 VDC Supply
PD765-6X2-00 PD765-7X2-00 2 Relays
PD765-6X2-10 2 Relays + 24 VDC Supply
PD765-6X3-00 PD765-7X3-00 4-20 mA Output
PD765-6X3-10 4-20 mA Out + 24 VDC Supply
PD765-6X3-20 4-20 mA Out + Dual 24 VDC Supplies
PD765-7X5-00 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
PD765-6X5-10 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output + 24 VDC Supply
Trident	PD765	•	Standard	Display	Models
85-265 VAC
Model
12-36 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD765-6R0-00 PD765-7R0-00 None
PD765-6R0-10 24 VDC Supply
PD765-6R2-00 PD765-7R2-00 2 Relays
PD765-6R2-10 2 Relays + 24 VDC Supply
PD765-6R3-00 PD765-7R3-00 4-20 mA Output
PD765-6R3-10 4-20 mA Out + 24 VDC Supply
PD765-6R3-20 4-20 mA Out + Dual 24 VDC Supplies
PD765-7R5-00 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
PD765-6R5-10 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output + 24 VDC Supply
Accessories
Model Description
PDA7420 Trident Meter Copy Cable, 7' (2.1 m)
PDA7422 Trident RS-485 Serial Adapter